Lead Service Line (LSL) Inventory color key revision Sept 2024
PWS ID (ORA1#####) OR4100887 Black - required Summary

PWS name FAIRVIEW WATER DISTRICT Blue: monitoring location determination: Lead GRR Unknown Non-Lead Error* Total
Operator submitting report MICHAEL OSTENSEN Green: good to know| 0 0 497 282 0 779
Date completed 12/18/2024 Purple: calculated by spreadsheet - do not edit | d requiring re * resolve all errors prior to submission

Has lead pipe ever been
documented in the water system

service lines? No submit to: dwp. oregon.gov
Required for Lead service line inventory Useful for tap monitoring location determinatior AL Good to know - OPTIONAL Calculated by spreadsheet - do not edit
a o If customer service line onnector
Location Identifier o o . o . B o . Year (or range) water Year (or range)
y 3 . Water system owned service line [ Water System service line material |Customer owned service line is galvanized, was Customer service line material Service type of material to water|Interior plumbing s there (o]l Water system main Water system service Customer service line Testing site tier level

Site ID (Required for Lead and GRR status only - optional ) 3 o 5 o ) e N . system owned service customer owned Water system notes LSL status
et aaritElie) current material identification method current material upstre.am service line [identification method onnectior main (i.e material treatment? material & size line size line installed size service line installed (TBD)

material ever lead? goosenecks)

Example: 123 Example Way Non-lead - UNK - post 1985 On site inspection only Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Single family Non-lead pper o 1988-1990 1990 Example - not included in count
2614 1ST STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4603 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4610 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4630 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4670 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4907 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5002 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5005 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5010 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
5012 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5102 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
5104 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5107 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5108 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
5109 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5112 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5203 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
5205 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
5211 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5213 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5215 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5303 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5305 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
5307 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
5308 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
5310 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
5311 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5314 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5395 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5400 3RD STREET 4-PLEX Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5405 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5415 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5450-5460 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
5470-5480 3RD STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
5500 3RD STREET APT 1 - APT 4 Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5501 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5503 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5504 3RD STREET APT 1 - APT 4 Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
5505 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5509 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5510 3RD STREET APT 1 - APT 4 Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5511 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5513 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5514 3RD STREET APT 1 - APT 4 Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5520 3RD STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3513 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3660 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3668 12TH STREET Non-lead - UNK - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3706 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3708 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3801 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3802 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3804 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3806 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3813 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3908 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3909 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3911 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3912 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4002 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4004 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4006 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4008 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4010 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4010-1/2 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4012 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4013 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4013 12TH STREET - BARN Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4014 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4200 12TH STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4300 12TH STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3095 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3110 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
3130 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3150 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
3155 ALDERCREST ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3180 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3190 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3196 ALDERCREST ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3200 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3240 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3280-3282 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
3295 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3320 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3460 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
3470 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3480 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3550 ALDERCREST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3565 ALDERCREST ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No On site inspection only Non-Lead
900 AZALEA LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
920 AZALEA LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
980 AZALEA LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6255 BEELER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
900 BLUE SPRUCE RIDGE WAY Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
905 BLUE SPRUCE RIDGE WAY Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
120 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
130 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
150 BLUEBIRD LANE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Non-Lead
170 BLUEBIRD LANE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Non-Lead
180 BLUEBIRD LANE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
200 BLUEBIRD LANE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
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210 BLUEBIRD LANE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
220 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
230 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
235 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
250 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
255 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
270 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
275 BLUEBIRD LANE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
280 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
285 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
290 BLUEBIRD LANE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Non-Lead
295 BLUEBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1515 BLUM LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1950 BLUM LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1956 BLUM LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1960 BLUM LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1980 BLUM LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2000 BLUM LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
2285 BLUM LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1005 BOB HELMICK LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1010 BOB HELMICK LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
1015 BOB HELMICK LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1025 BOB HELMICK LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3170 BOQUIST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
3300 BOQUIST ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4137 BROOKFIELD AVENUE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4605 BROOKFIELD AVENUE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5000 BROOKFIELD AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10000 BRUIN WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10005 BRUIN WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10010 BRUIN WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10015 BRUIN WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10020 BRUIN WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1000 CEDAR CREST DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1055 CEDAR CREST DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
1200 CEDAR CREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
315 CIRCLE COURT Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
320 CIRCLE COURT Galvanized (Iron or Steel) Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
345 CIRCLE COURT Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
350 CIRCLE COURT Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
390 CIRCLE COURT Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6610 CIRCLE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6620 CIRCLE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6675 CIRCLE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6700 CIRCLE DRIVE Galvanized (Iron or Steel Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
6705 CIRCLE DRIVE Galvanized (Iron or Steel Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
6755 CIRCLE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6805 CIRCLE DRIVE Galvanized (Iron or Steel Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
6825 CIRCLE DRIVE Galvanized (Iron or Steel Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
6855 CIRCLE DRIVE Galvanized (Iron or Steel) Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
6900 CIRCLE DRIVE Galvanized (Iron or Steel) Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Non-Lead
6905 CIRCLE DRIVE Galvanized (Iron or Steel) Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
6935 CIRCLE DRIVE Galvanized (Iron or Steel Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
504 COLLINS DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
505 COLLINS DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
507 COLLINS DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
508 COLLINS DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
512 COLLINS DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
514 COLLINS DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
450 COLONIAL COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
470 COLONIAL COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
475 COLONIAL COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
485 COLONIAL COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
490 COLONIAL COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
500 COLONIAL COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
505 COLONIAL COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
540 COLONIAL COURT. Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
540 COLONIAL COURT. Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
545 COLONIAL COURT. Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6400 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6405 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6420 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6440 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6445 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6460 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6480 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6500 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6505 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6550 COLONIAL WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
205 DIAMOND STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
215 DIAMOND STREET Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
250 DIAMOND STREET Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
75 DONALDSON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
130 DONALDSON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1202 EVERGREEN DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4402 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4404 A-B FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4406 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4408 A-B FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4409 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4410 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4411 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4412 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4413 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4414 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4415 A-B FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4417 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4419 FAIRCREST DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
510 FAIRLANE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
515 FAIRLANE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
545 FAIRLANE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
602 FAIRLANE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7050 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7095 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
7120 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7120 FAIRVIEW ROAD - LAUNDRY ROOM Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7165 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
7220 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7300 FAIRVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7340 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
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7375 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7400 FAIRVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7450 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
7475 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7520 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7650 FAIRVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7665 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7765 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7780 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
7860 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7885 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7940 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8005 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8015 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8090 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
8130 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8500 FAIRVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8540 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
8635 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8655 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8665 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8675 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
8755 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
8805 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8875 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8945 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8985 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9045 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9095 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9135 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9175 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9500 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9575 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9575 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9740 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9855 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9905 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
9965 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10015 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10035 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10055 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10115 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10125 FAIRVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10225 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
10255 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
10445 FAIRVIEW ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1705 FERNWOOD DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1715 FERNWOOD DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10200 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10250 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10255 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10270 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10275 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10285 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10290 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10295 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10300 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10365 GILLIAM COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4385 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4386 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4387 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4389 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4390 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4391 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4393 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4395 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4397 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4399 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4399 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4400 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4401 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4403 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4405 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4407 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4408 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4409 A-B GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4410 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4411 A-B GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4412 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4413 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4414 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4415 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4416 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4417 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4418 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4419 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4421 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4423 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4425 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4426 4428 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4427 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4429 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4430 4432 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4431 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4433 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4435 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4436 GLENVIEW AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1635 GOODSPEED ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
425 GOODSPEED ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
460 GOODSPEED ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
955 GOODSPEED ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
955 GOODSPEED ROAD - FARM Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10100 GOULD AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10105 GOULD AVENUE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10265 GOULD AVENUE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10290 GOULD AVENUE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10355 GOULD AVENUE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10360 GOULD AVENUE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Non-Lead
10475 GOULD AVENUE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10480 GOULD AVENUE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
6015 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6065 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
6145 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
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6315 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6405 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6505 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Non-Lead
6525 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6555 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7920 GREENTREE RIDGE ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
7980 GREENTREE RIDGE ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
8015 GREENTREE RIDGE ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8020 GREENTREE RIDGE ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8020 GREENTREE RIDGE ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8025 GREENTREE RIDGE ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1070 HICKORY HILL ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1080 HICKORY HILL ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1090 HICKORY HILL ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1125 HICKORY HILL ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
1270 HICKORY HILL ROAD - BARN Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1355 HICKORY HILL ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
315 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
375 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
380 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
385 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
395 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
435 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
503 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
505 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
507 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
545 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
555 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
570 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
630 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Non-Lead
645 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
665 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
685 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
700 HODGDON ROAD - BARN Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
700 HODGDON ROAD - TRAILER Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
775 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
850 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
860 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
870 HODGDON ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
875 HODGDON ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8405 HOLDEN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8510 HOLDEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
985 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
995 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1005 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
1010 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1015 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1020 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1030 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1055 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1075 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1085 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1090 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1095 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8050 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8050 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8080 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8120 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8150 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8180 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8200 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8220 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8235 HUGHEY LANE - RENTAL Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8275 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
8295 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8455 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8875 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8905 HUGHEY LANE - SHOP LAND Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9090 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9215 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9955 HUGHEY LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
9965 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9975 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9985 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9990 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9995 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9997 HUGHEY LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
9999 HUGHEY LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10005 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10130 HUGHEY LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10170 HUGHEY LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10205 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
10215 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
10250 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10290 HUGHEY LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10360 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
10560 HUGHEY LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10705 HUGHEY LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
125 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
130 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
140 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
145 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
160 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
165 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
180 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
185 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
200 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
205 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
220 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
225 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
240 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
245 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
260 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
265 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
270 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
275 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
280 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
285 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
290 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
295 HUMMINGBIRD LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
3005 HWY 101 N Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3120 JUNIPER LANE Non-lead - Plastic Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
3140 JUNIPER LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
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3160 JUNIPER LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5005 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5008 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5009 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5010 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
5011 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5103 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
5104 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5107 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5108 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5203 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5205 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5206 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5207 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
5208 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5209 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5210 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5211 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5301 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
5302 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5304 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5305 KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
IESOS KENWAY DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
415 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
475 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
485 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
495 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
525 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
550 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
615 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
645 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
701 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
705 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
745 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
785 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
805 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
885 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
885 MAKINSTER ROAD - FARM Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
910 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
|915 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
920 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
940 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
955 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
955 MAKINSTER ROAD - FARM Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1150 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1220 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1230 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1250 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1260 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1320 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1330 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1410 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1420 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1530 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1615 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1655 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1675 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1705 MAKINSTER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1720 MAKINSTER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
410 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
412 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
502 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
|:503 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
508 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
512 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
602 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
602-1/2 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
604 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
608 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
612 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
701 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
702 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
802 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1202 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
1206 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1810 MAROLF LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
300 MARVIN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
400 MARVIN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
500 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
|:505 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
605 MARVIN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
650 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
735 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
750 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
770 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
810 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
815 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
825 MARVIN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
306 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
307 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
310 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
401 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
402 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
406 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
409 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
502 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
504 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
506 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
|:508 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
775 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
805 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
830 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
850 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
890 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
920 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
925 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
960 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1050 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1180 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1200 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1220 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1250 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1280 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown




Location Identifier

Water system owned service line

Water System service line material

Customer owned service line

If customer service line
is galvanized, was

Customer service line material

Service type of

Connector
material to water

Interior plumbing

Is there POE/POU

Water system main

Water system service

Year (or range) water

Customer service line

Year (or range)

Testing site tier level

Site ID (Required for Lead and GRR status only - optional N N P . o . e 5 . . U system owned service | - customer owned Water system notes LSL status
vt sameiies) current material identification method current material upstre.am service line [identification method connection main (i.e. material treatment? material & size line size line installed size service line installed (TBD)
material ever lead? goosenecks)
1310 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1410 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1530 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
1535 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
1590 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1700 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1770 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1970 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2020 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2065 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2075 MCCORMICK LOOP ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
5001 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5003 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5005 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5007 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5008 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5009 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
5010 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5011 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5102 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5103 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5105 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
|:5107 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1010 MURRAY WAY Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1030 MURRAY WAY Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1040 MURRAY WAY Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
10240 MYERS COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10245 MYERS COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10260 MYERS COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10265 MYERS COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10285 MYERS COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
9 APTS OLD LATIMER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
105 OLSEN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
135 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1375 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1450 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
155 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
165 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
183 OLSEN ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
185 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
195 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2540 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
85 OLSEN ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8040 RIVERVIEW DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8055 RIVERVIEW DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
645 SCHILD ROAD Non-lead - Copper Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Non-Lead
1450 SCHILD ROAD Non-lead - Copper Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Non-Lead
1955 SKYLINE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1970-A SKYLINE DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1975 SKYLINE DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10300 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10305 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10315 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10330 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10335 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10340 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10350 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10360 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10380 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10390 SKYVIEW ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4940 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
4970 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4974 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4990 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5100 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
5240 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
5320 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5440 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
5460 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5500 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5645 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
5670 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
5720 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
5790 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
5880 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
6005 SOLLIE SMITH - HORSE BARN Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
6010 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7100 SOLLIE SMITH ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
115 SUNSET LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
130 SUNSET LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
135 SUNSET LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
150 SUNSET LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
155 SUNSET LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
170 SUNSET LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
175 SUNSET LANE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
7005 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7025 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7055 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7075 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
7080 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7135 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7135 TRASK RIVER ROAD - SHOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7150 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7160 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7230 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7250 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7280 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
7310 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7340 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7380 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7430 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7450 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7450 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7455 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7460 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7480 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
7500 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7510 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7600 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7610 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7615 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7630 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7635 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
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7640 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
7700 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7705 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7710 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7730 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
7800 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8250 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8380 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8440 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8470 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8480 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8490 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8494 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8500 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8700 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8735 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8795 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
8800 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
8900 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8925 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8950 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8990 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
9065 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
9160 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9305 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9375 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
9555 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
9600 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10120 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10140 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
10155 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10195 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10205 TRASK RIVER ROAD Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
100050 TRASK RIVER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
4402 TREEMONT CIRCLE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4403 TREEMONT CIRLCE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4404 TREEMONT CIRCLE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4405 TREEMONT CIRCLE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4406 TREEMONT CIRCLE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4407 TREEMONT CIRCLE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4407 TREEMONT CIRCLE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4408 TREEMONT CIRCLE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
4409 TREEMONT CIRCLE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8525 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8530 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
8640 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Unknown
8660 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8670 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8675 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8695 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8750 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8800 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8860 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
8960 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
8965 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
130 VISTA DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
150 VISTA DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Galvanized (Iron or Steel) No Customer data Unknown
155 VISTA DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
175 VISTA DRIVE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
10130 WAPITI WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
10160 WAPITI WAY Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1360 WERNER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1360 WERNER ROAD Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
6415 WESTWOOD COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6420 WESTWOOD COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - Copper No Customer data Non-Lead
6440 WESTWOOD COURT Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3765 WESTWOOD DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3825 WESTWOOD DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3973 WESTWOOD DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
3975 WESTWOOD DRIVE Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
6980 WESTWOOD PLACE - TANK Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
7950 WILSON RIVER HWY Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
175 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
205 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
235 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
240 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
440 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
440 WILSON RIVER LOOP - HOUSE Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
545 WILSON RIVER LOOP Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
565 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
575 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
595 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
640 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
735 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
790 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
830 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
840 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
880 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
950 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1025 WILSON RIVER LOOP Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1050 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1120 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1170 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
1180 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1210 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1330 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1410 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1655 WILSON RIVER LOOP Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1760 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1800 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1820 WILSON RIVER LOOP Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1890 WILSON RIVER LOOP Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
1975 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
1980 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2035 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Non-lead - Plastic No Customer data Unknown
2045 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2055 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2075 WILSON RIVER LOOP Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
2080 WILSON RIVER LOOP Non-lead - unk - post 1985 Both records and inspection Non-lead - unk - post 1985 No Records only Non-Lead
2105 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2115 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
2120 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Customer data Unknown
2140 WILSON RIVER LOOP Unknown Both records and inspection Unknown No Statistical - not inspected Unknown
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